

King's College 2025 Associate Member Fee Schedule Effective 1 December 2024

New Student Only Fees (non-refundable)			2025 New	2025 Returning
New Student Application Fee	Compulsory	Once only	\$ 200	N/A
King's Old Collegians' Association (KOCA) Life Membership Fee	Compulsory	Once only	\$ 340	
King's Orientation Program ("O Week" Activities) (Compulsory 1st year Semester 1 & Full Year Students only)	Compulsory	Once only	\$ 1,318	
All Student Fees				
KCSC Students' Club Fee	Non-refundable	Annual	\$ 115	\$ 115
King's College Foundation Building Fund (optional per family and tax deductible)	Non-refundable	Annual	\$ 250	\$ 250
Associate Membership Fees	Full year (34 weeks)		Cost/year	Cost/year
1st year	Non-refundable	Annual	\$ 1,916	N/A
Non-1st year	Non-refundable	Annual	N/A	\$ 1,670
Meal Plans		# of meals/wk	Cost/year	Cost/year
Meal Plan (meals per week)	Select 1 only	5	\$ 1,949	\$ 1,949
Meal Plan (meals per week)	Select 1 only	10	\$ 3,898	\$ 3,898



King's College 2025 Associate Member Fee Schedule Effective 1 December 2024

King's College Associate Member Fee Schedule Terms and Conditions

CONTRACTUAL AGREEMENT

This annual Contractual Agreement entered into is for an Associate Membership at King's College for the "Contract Period", defined as either the first and second semester ("Academic Year") or one semester, by any student ("Member") wishing to have an Associate Membership at King's College whilst studying. This applies to the Contract Period and Members will not receive a refund of fees if they terminate early. First preference is to those studying at UQ as King's College is affiliated with UQ and operates to UQ's semester timetable. Students studying at other institutions who choose to have an Associate Membership at King's College must be aware that services offered may not be to the same level when timetables differ between universities, for example different meal times and/or study support.

MEMBERSHIP FEES

FEE INCLUSIONS